TOKU HAMMERS FOR HEAVY IMPACT
•	 High quality Japanese steel
•	 Perfect heat treatment for
	 best hardnesss
• 	Personal care, as quality is
	 first in mind for all TOKU
	 employees

The TOKU vibration reduced hammers
allows the operator to work for extended
time.
  THA-2BRH19x50 / THA-3BRH19x50 / THA-4BRH19x50
  AA-OBR(H)
 AA-1.3BR(H)19x50
  Shank size 22 mm Hex x 82,5 mm
FOR HAMMERS
- Toku TCD-20
- Red Rooster RRI-4596/1
- Red Rooster RRI-4612K VL
Ordernumber Description L (mm)
under the collar
B (mm)
MP4 Moil point 380 -
MP4-450 Moil point 450 -
MP4-1000 Moil point 1.000 -
MP4-1500 Moil point 1.500 -
MP4-2000 Moil point 2.000 -
NC4 Flat chisel 380 25
NC4-450 Flat chisel 450 25
NC4-1000 Flat chisel 1.000 25
NC4-1500 Flat chisel 1.500 25
NC4-2000 Flat chisel 2.000 25
CB4 Wide flat chisel 380 75
DC4 Digging chisel 400 75
AC4 Asphalt  cutter 400 125
  Shank size 32 mm Hex x 160 mm

DC1 Digging chisel 400 75
AC1 Heavy asphalt cutter 270 115
CB5019 Asphalt cutter 350 125
E1 Tagger plate shank 350 -
CB912905 Tamper plate - Ø 125
CB912906 Tamper plate - Ø 180
Chisels for air hammers
   Shank size 25 mm Hex x 108 mm
FOR HAMMERS
- Toku TPB-40
- Toku TPB-40SV
Ordernumber Description L (mm)
under the collar
B (mm)
MP3 Moil point 380 -
MP3-450 Moil point 450 -
MP3-600 Moil point 600 -
MP3-1500 Moil point 1.500 -
MP3-2000 Moil point 2.000 -
NC3 Flat chisel 380 25
NC3-450 Flat chisel 450 25
CB3 Wide flat chisel 360 75
DC3 Digging chisel 400 75

B (mm)
BEAA-OB-01 Flat chisel 220 16
BEAA-OB-01 400mm Flat chisel 400 16
BEAA-OB-02 Diamond point 220 -
BEAA-OB-02 400mm Diamond point 400 -
BEAA-OB-03 Flat chisel 220 25
BEAA-OB-04 Flat chisel 220 49
BEAA-OB-05 Flat chisel 220 97
BEAA-OB-06 Flat chisel bent 220 50
  Shank size 12,7 mm Hex / Ø 15 mm x 53 mm
Monobloc-drills shank 22 mm Hex x 108 mm
for hammers - Toku TJ-15LBS / TJ-20LBS
Ordernumber L (mm)
total
Ø (mm)
CB2261510500 500 -
CB2261510800 800 -
CB2261511000 1000 -
CB2261511500 1500 -
CB2261512000 2000 -
CB2261512500 2500 -
Drill bars shank 22 mm Hex x 108 mm, Konus II
for hammers - Toku TJ-15LBS /TJ-20LBS
Ordernumber L (mm)
total

CB6126300030 - 30
CB6126300032 - 32
CB6126300034 - 34
CB6126300036 - 36
CB6126300038 - 38
CB6126300040 - 40
CB6126300045 - 45
CB6126300050 - 50
CB6126300055 - 55
Monobloc-drills shank 14.8 mm Hex x 89 mm
combi for hammers TH-5S
Drills for air hammers
Ordernumber L (mm)
total
Ø (mm)
CB2240016 400 16
CB2260016 600 16
CB2240019 400 19
CB2260019 600 19
CB22100019 1000 19
CB2230022 300 22
CB2240022 400 22
CB2260022 600 22
CB22100022 1000 22
CB2240025 400 25
CB2260025 600 25
CB22100025 1000 25
CB2260028 600 28
CB2260030 600 30
Drill bit crossheads, Konus II
5 plants which support the quality of Toku Products, Operating on
the basis of a self supporting system, each factory is searching to
manufacture high quality products efficiently with shorter delivery